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Team
No.

274
176
158
408

157

351
297
605
379

183

198

600
133
393
568
249

276

240
164
454
513

214

485
233

199

209
396

Top 32 Teams (Advancing Teams)

Team

Singapore (National University of Singapore)
United States (Columbia University)

Israel (Hebrew University of Jerusalem)
United States (New York University)

United Arab Emirates (American University
of Sharjah)

Austria (Universitit Wien)
Indonesia (Universitas Indonesia)
China (Peking University)

New Zealand (Auckland University)

United States (University of California -
Hastings)

Russia (National Research University Higher
School of Economics)

India (NALSAR University of Law)
Germany (Bucerius Law School, Hamburg)
Belgium (University of Gent)

United Kingdom (Kings College London)
Colombia (Universidad del Rosario)

Venezuela (Universidad Catdélica Andrés
Bello)

Russia (Russian Foreign Trade Academy)
Argentina (Universidad de Buenos Aires)
Uganda (Law Development Centre)
United States (University of Pennsylvania)

Belarus (Belarusian State University Faculty
of International Relations)

Jamaica (Norman Manley Law School)
India (National Law Univeristy Odisha)

United States (Washington University in St.
Louis)

Australia (University of Queensland)

Germany (Ludwig-Maximilians-Universitéit
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Pts.

3299
3280
3237
3215

3202

3180
3173
3171
3168

3152

31415

3140
3118
3115
3100
3089

3084

3081
2960
2934
3237

3214

3158
3146

3130

3121
3110

Round
Pts.

33
36
36
33

30.5

275
36
32
28

29

29

275
32
255
26
33

28.5

35
315
23
30.5

295

26
31

21.5

25
23



Miinchen)

28.  |560 United States (Stanford University) 3 1 3093 22.5
29. 414 Germany (Ruhr Universitat Bochum) 3 1 3086 |28
30. 438 Italy (LUISS Guido Carli) 3 1 3074 27
31. 713 United States (Wayne State University) 3 1 3072 19.5
3. be3 United States (California Western School of 3 | 3069 7

Law)

Run Off Round 1

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

233: India (National Law University, Odisha)

379: New Zealand (Auckland University)

485: Jamaica (Norman Manley Law School)

183: United States (University of California,
Hastings)

214: Belarus (Belarusian State University,
Faculty of International Relations)

198: Russia (National Research University
Higher School of Economics )

454: Uganda (Law Development Centre)

133: Germany (Bucerius Law School)

513: United States (University of
Pennsylvania)

600: India (NALSAR University of Law)

164: Argentina (Universidad de Buenos Aires)

393: Belgium (University of Gent)

568: United Kingdom (King’s College

240: Russia (Russian Foreign Trade

London) Academy)
249: Colombia (Universidad del Rosario) 276: Venezuela (Universidad Catdlica Andrés
Bello)

Run Off Round 2

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

274: Singapore (National University of
Singapore)

263: United States (California Western
School of Law)

176: United States (Columbia University)

713: United States (Wayne State University)

158: Israel (Hebrew University of Jerusalem)

438: Italy (LUISS Guido Carli)

408: United States (New York University)

414: Germany (Ruhr Universitat Bochum)

157: United Arab Emirates (American
University of Sharjah)

560: United States (Stanford University)

351: Austria (Universitdt Wien)

396: Germany (Ludwig-Maximilians-
Universitdt Miinchen)

297: Indonesia (Universitas Indonesia)

209: Australia (University of Queensland)

199: United States (Washington University in
St. Louis)

605: China (Peking University)




Octo Finals

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

199: United States (Washington University in
St. Louis)

274: Singapore (National University of
Singapore)

176: United States (Columbia University)

233: India (National Law University, Odisha)

158: Israel (Hebrew University of Jerusalem)

485: Jamaica (Norman Manley Law School)

408: United States (New York University)

214: Belarus (Belarusian State University,
Faculty of International Relations)

513: United States (University of
Pennsylvania)

157: United Arab Emirates (American
University of Sharjah)

351: Austria (Universitdt Wien)

454: Uganda (Law Development Centre)

164: Argentina (Universidad de Buenos Aires)

297: Indonesia (Universitas Indonesia)

568: United Kingdom (King’s College
London)

249: Colombia (Universidad del Rosario)

Quarter Finals

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

164: Argentina (Universidad de Buenos Aires)

158: Israel (Hebrew University of Jerusalem)

176: United States (Columbia University)

199: United States (Washington University in
St. Louis)

513: United States (University of
Pennsylvania)

408: United States (New York University)

568: United Kingdom (King’s College
London)

351: Austria (Universitit Wien)

Semi Finals

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

164: Argentina (Universidad de Buenos Aires)

568: United Kingdom (King’s College
London)

513: United States (University of
Pennsylvania)

176: United States (Columbia University)

World Championship

Champion

Runner-Up

164: Argentina (Universidad de Buenos Aires)

513: United States (University of
Pennsylvania)




